1www.assaabloy.com/nz
APERIO® Technology
3www.assaabloy.com/nz
Contents
Aperio® Technology
- Aperio System Overview	 5
- AU100 Series Escutcheon	 6
- E100 Series Escutcheon	 10

or Micro-USB cable (accessory)
Online operation modes Aperio Online
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
Aperio KL100 Cabinet Lock, Long, 19mm Diameter KL100-19L
Aperio KL100 Cabinet Lock, Short, 19mm Diameter KL100-19S
Aperio KL100 Cabinet Lock, Long, 22mm Diameter KL100-22L
Aperio KL100 Cabinet Lock, Short, 22mm Diameter KL100-22S
Accessories
Product Description Part Number
Aperio KL100 Backing Plate 19mm (10 Pieces) AKL100-10
Aperio KL100 Backing Plate 22mm (10 Pieces) AKL100-11
Aperio KL100 Cam Straight, 05 A38 D0 (10 Pieces) AKL100-20
Aperio KL100 Cam Straight, 17 A30 5 D0 (10 Pieces) AKL100-21
Aperio KL100 Cam Offset, 86 A49 B5 D0 (10 Pieces) AKL100-22
Aperio KL100 Cam Offset, 76 A41 B8 5do (10 Pieces) AKL100-23
Aperio KL100 Cam Offset 109 A38 B3 D0 (10 Pieces) AKL100-24
Aperio KL100 Cam Straight, 71 A50 D0 (10 Pieces) AKL100-25
Aperio KL100 Plastic Rose Assembly AKL100-30
Aperio KL100 Battery Holder Assembly AKL100-31
Aperio KL100 Back Cover AKL100-32
Aperio KL100 Usb Cover Assembly AKL100-33
Aperio KL100 Turn Stop Washer AKL100-40
Aperio KL100 Screw 2.5x8mm AKL100-41
Aperio KL100 Insert AKL100-42
18 www.assaabloy.com/nz
Designed to integrate seamlessly with existing access
control systems and protect critical assets from
intrusion and expensive downtime.